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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  297 Jillian Weston           10 Viroqua                   19:47.9  6:23 
      2    2  229 Mason Kalander           11 Holmen                    19:58.9  6:26 
      3    3  291 Caitlin Fox              09 Viroqua                   21:27.2  6:55 
      4    4  236 Ryleigh Pesik            09 Holmen                    21:45.7  7:01 
      5    5  286 Madelyn Anderson         11 Viroqua                   22:13.6  7:10 
      6    6  209 Hannah Munson            09 Hillsboro                 22:22.6  7:13 
      7    7  240 Cali Shepard             10 Holmen                    22:48.5  7:21 
      8    8  288 Josephine Dobbs          09 Viroqua                   22:49.2  7:21 
      9    9  212 Paige Stull              10 Hillsboro                 22:53.9  7:23 
     10      7012 Isabel Myers                Arcadia                   23:02.6  7:26 
     11      7010 Abbey Zastrow               Arcadia                   23:07.5  7:27 
     12   10  241 Molly Wettstein          12 Holmen                    23:30.2  7:34 
     13   11  227 Kaylah Haas              09 Holmen                    23:55.7  7:43 
     14   12  243 Alexis Young             10 Holmen                    24:13.5  7:48 
     15   13  225 Anna Goyette             10 Holmen                    24:20.0  7:50 
     16      7013 Micci Sendlebach            Arcadia                   24:42.5  7:58 
     17   14  284 Macy Abt                 09 Viroqua                   24:56.6  8:02 
     18   15  207 Carly Krajco             11 Hillsboro                 25:26.5  8:12 
     19       232 Grace Langeberg          12 Holmen                    25:32.0  8:14 
     20       233 Brooklyn Lewis           10 Holmen                    25:33.3  8:14 
     21       242 Baylea Wilk              10 Holmen                    25:38.6  8:16 
     22   16  202 Payton Auel              10 Hillsboro                 25:42.2  8:17 
     23   17  294 Xana Leum                10 Viroqua                   26:01.8  8:23 
     24   18  204 Belinda Griffin          12 Hillsboro                 26:41.6  8:36 
     25   19  203 Mackenzie Bell           09 Hillsboro                 26:46.8  8:38 
     26   20  285 Brandi Aide              09 Viroqua                   27:04.8  8:43 
     27       272 Rae'ven Eddy             12 Royall                    27:21.8  8:49 
     28   21  201 Jaline Attignol          10 Hillsboro                 27:40.7  8:55 
     29       296 Ally Stilwell            12 Viroqua                   27:44.8  8:56 
     30       235 Elizabeth Mauel          10 Holmen                    27:48.4  8:57 
     31       274 Faith Pasch              12 Royall                    27:52.6  8:59 
     32       211 Kailey Preuss            12 Hillsboro                 28:08.2  9:04 
     33       213 Savannah Urban           09 Hillsboro                 28:28.6  9:10 
     34       230 Kylee Kelemen            10 Holmen                    28:38.9  9:14 
     35       270 Abbie McDonald           12 Providence Academy        28:39.6  9:14 
     36       234 Liz Massman              12 Holmen                    29:20.2  9:27 
     37       208 Mackenzie Morris         10 Hillsboro                 31:02.0 10:00 
     38       289 Madison Dull             10 Viroqua                   31:25.7 10:07 
     39       295 Jonica Rider             11 Viroqua                   31:26.2 10:08 
     40       293 Maya Kimble              10 Viroqua                   33:07.5 10:40 
     41       292 Ellie Kane               09 Viroqua                   33:12.9 10:42 
     42       205 Kelsi Grivois            10 Hillsboro                 33:28.1 10:47 
     43       226 McKenna Gunderson        12 Holmen                    33:42.9 10:52 
     44       273 Desi Hoff                11 Royall                    37:11.2 11:59 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    31  Viroqua                               (22:14.9  111:14.5 5:08.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Jillian Weston            10 19:47.9
  2      3  Caitlin Fox               09 21:27.2
  3      5  Madelyn Anderson          11 22:13.6
  4      8  Josephine Dobbs           09 22:49.2
  5     14  Macy Abt                  09 24:56.6
  6   ( 17) Xana Leum                 10 26:01.8
  7   ( 20) Brandi Aide               09 27:04.8
  
  2.    34  Holmen                                (22:23.8  111:59.0 3:56.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Mason Kalander            11 19:58.9
  2      4  Ryleigh Pesik             09 21:45.7
  3      7  Cali Shepard              10 22:48.5
  4     10  Molly Wettstein           12 23:30.2
  5     11  Kaylah Haas               09 23:55.7
  6   ( 12) Alexis Young              10 24:13.5
  7   ( 13) Anna Goyette              10 24:20.0
  
  3.    64  Hillsboro                             (24:37.4  123:06.8 4:19.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Hannah Munson             09 22:22.6
  2      9  Paige Stull               10 22:53.9
  3     15  Carly Krajco              11 25:26.5
  4     16  Payton Auel               10 25:42.2
  5     18  Belinda Griffin           12 26:41.6
  6   ( 19) Mackenzie Bell            09 26:46.8
  7   ( 21) Jaline Attignol           10 27:40.7


